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Responses Reception Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

TOTAL: 

23/100 

(23%)  

5/16 

(31%) 

3/12 

(25%) 

2/13 

(16%) 

3/14 

(21%) 

4/18 

(22%) 

2/9 

(22%) 

4/18 

(22%) 

 

 

Question Agree Disagree Don’t 
Know 

Comments 

My child enjoys school. 96% 4% 0 “He did not enjoy music in Term 6” 
“Without a shadow of a doubt!” 

My child feels safe at school 96% 4% 0 “A nurturing environment” 

My child makes good progress at 
school 
 

96% 4%  “We are thrilled with our son’s progress” 

My child is well looked after at school 96% 0 4% “Her teacher was lovely – helping her 
gain confidence and preparing her for 
Juniors” 

My child is taught well at school. 
 

100% 0 0 “Thank you for supporting her learning so 
well” 
“His teacher has helped him realise 
learning is fun” 

I am happy to support my child with  
homework received from school 
 

96% 4% 0 “We need a homework diary” 

Potterhanworth encourages and expects 
good behaviour 
 

100% 0 0  

Concerns regarding bullying are 
addressed 

74% 0 26% “We have never had any issues with this” 

Potterhanworth staff are approachable 
and respond well to any concerns raised 
 

100% 0 0 “Thank you for supporting our child – we 
will be forever grateful for all that you 
did for our child” 

I receive valuable information from 
school about my child’s progress 
 

96% 4% 0 “I have not received my child’s tracker 
log-in details” 
“We have loved receiving up-dates via our 
child’s reports” 

 


