

PARENT QUESTIONNAIRE RESPONSES JULY 2017

Responses	Reception	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
TOTAL: 23/100 (23%)	5/16 (31%)	3/12 (25%)	2/13 (16%)	3/14 (21%)	4/18 (22%)	2/9 (22%)	4/18 (22%)

Question	Agree	Disagree	Don't Know	Comments
My child enjoys school.	96%	4%	0	"He did not enjoy music in Term 6" "Without a shadow of a doubt!"
My child feels safe at school	96%	4%	0	"A nurturing environment"
My child makes good progress at school	96%	4%		"We are thrilled with our son's progress"
My child is well looked after at school	96%	0	4%	"Her teacher was lovely – helping her gain confidence and preparing her for Juniors"
My child is taught well at school.	100%	0	0	"Thank you for supporting her learning so well" "His teacher has helped him realise learning is fun"
I am happy to support my child with homework received from school	96%	4%	0	"We need a homework diary"
Potterhanworth encourages and expects good behaviour	100%	0	0	
Concerns regarding bullying are addressed	74%	0	26%	"We have never had any issues with this"
Potterhanworth staff are approachable and respond well to any concerns raised	100%	0	0	"Thank you for supporting our child – we will be forever grateful for all that you did for our child"
I receive valuable information from school about my child's progress	96%	4%	0	"I have not received my child's tracker log-in details" "We have loved receiving up-dates via our child's reports"